
 

 

 

GRAND PRIX RAPIDES Val de Marne 2005 - 2006 
 
 
Tournois  (< 1500) 
 

 CRETEIL 
 

   ARCUEIL 
 

 

Place Joueurs Points  Place Joueurs Points
1ier POUILLART Cécile 10  1ier BALTLAJ Adam 10 
2nd PINERO Patrick 8  2nd RAUD Anthony 8 
3ième SIAUGUES Jean Claude 6  3ième RAUD Alexis 6 
4ième TELLIER Thomas 5  4ième LENET Dorian 5 
5ième ANAMBA Marie Thérèse 4  5ième MARTIN Axel 4 
6ième ANKRI Steven 3  6ième GUENOUN Gabriel 3 
7ième ALBEROLA Alexandre 2  7ième ANAMBA Marie Thérèse 2 
8ième GUO Charlotte 1  8ième SIAUGUES Jean Claude 1 
 
 

 St MAUR 
 

   L’HAY LES ROSES  

Place Joueurs Points  Place Joueurs Points
1ier ALLOUCHE Chai 10  1ier POUILLART Cécile 10 
2nd POUILLART Cécile 8  2nd ABADI Abbas 8 
3ième BECACHE Matthias 6  3ième ANKRI Steven 6 
4ième RAMIREZ Andres 5  4ième BION Nicolas 5 
5ième CASANOVAS Jean Pierre 4  5ième HENCHES Philippe 4 
6ième LEVRAY Emmanuel 3  6ième HENCHES Léo 3 
7ième ANAMBA Marie Thérèse 2  7ième DALLARD Vincent 2 
8ième PINERO Patrick 1  8ième LEVRAY Emmanuel 1 
 
 

 LE PERREUX    THIAIS 
 

 

Place Joueurs Points  Place Joueurs Points
1ier SIAUGUES Jean Claude 10  1ier POUILLART Cécile 10 
2nd RAMIREZ Andres 8  2nd ABADI Abbas 8 
3ième POUILLART Cécile 6  3ième RADURIAU Antoine 6 
4ième BECACHE Matthias 5  4ième MESSAN Antoine 5 
5ième VALLEE Fréderic 4  5ième HENCHES Philippe 4 
6ième GHALEB Pierre 3  6ième MARTIN Axel 3 
7ième COADOU Alain 2  7ième TELLIER Stéphane 2 
8ième GUO Charlotte 1  8ième GUENOUN Gabriel 1 
 



 

 

 



 

 

 

GRAND PRIX RAPIDES Val de Marne 2005 - 2006 
 
 
Tournois  (≥≥≥≥ 1500) 
 

 CRETEIL 
 

   ARCUEIL 
 

 

Place Joueurs Points  Place Joueurs Points
1ier GUILLEUX Fabien 10  1ier LARRAT Philippe 10 
2nd GOMET Stéphane 8  2nd GUILLEUX Fabien 8 
3ième ROUSSEL Eric 6  3ième SCOZZESI François 6 
4ième L’HUILLIER Robin 5  4ième CABEL-SIMON Rémi 5 
5ième COZETTE Michael 4  5ième GELIN Baptiste 4 
6ième L’HUILLIER Jean Marc 3  6ième KRUNG Yann 3 
7ième NGUYEN Vo-Song 2  7ième NGUYEN Vo-Song 2 
8ième DAGONIA Steve 1  8ième ROUSSEL Eric 1 
 
 

 St MAUR 
 

   L’HAY LES ROSES  

Place Joueurs Points  Place Joueurs Points
1ier IPPOLITO Manuel 10  1ier LARRAT Philippe 10 
2nd LARRAT Philippe 8  2nd COURTOIS Matthieu 8 
3ième CHERON Stéphane 6  3ième COURTOIS Bruno 6 
4ième TORRALBA Michel 5  4ième COZETTE Michael 5 
5ième ARANOVITCH Gregory 4  5ième LANGLET Vincent 4 
6ième EDDIF Foued  3  6ième GUILLEUX Fabien 3 
7ième GUILLEUX Fabien 2  7ième ANKRI Avner 2 
8ième COZETTE Michael 1  8ième SCOZZESI François 1 
 
 

 LE PERREUX    THIAIS 
 

 

Place Joueurs Points  Place Joueurs Points
1ier LARRAT Philippe 10  1ier LARRAT Philippe 10 
2nd FEUGA Quentin 8  2nd CHERON Stéphane 8 
3ième BERTHIER Hugo 6  3ième COZETTE Michael 6 
4ième GUERLACH Fréderic 5  4ième GUENOUN Patrick 5 
5ième CHERON Stéphane 4  5ième LANGLET Vincent 4 
6ième GUENOUN Patrick 3  6ième NGUYEN Vo-Song 3 
7ième ANKRI Avner 2  7ième GELIN Baptiste 2 
8ième GOMET Stéphane 1  8ième  1 
 



 

 

 



 

 

 
 

GRAND PRIX RAPIDES Val de Marne 2005 - 2006 
 
 

Classement Général 
 
 
 
 
 

 Tournois 
(Elo < 1500) 

   Tournois 
(Elo ≥≥≥≥ 1500) 

 

Place Joueurs Points  Place Joueurs Points
1iere POUILLART Cécile 44  1ier LARRAT Philippe 48 
2nd SIAUGUES Jean Claude 17  2nd GUILLEUX Fabien 23 
3ième ABADI Abbas 16  3ième CHERON Stéphane 18 
4ième RAMIREZ Andres 13  4ième COZETTE Michael 16 
5ième BECACHE Matthias 11  5ième IPPOLITO Manuel 10 
6ième BALTLAJ Adam 10  6ième GOMET Stéphane 9 
       ALLOUCHE Chai 10  7ième LANGLET Vincent 8 
8ième ANKRI Steven 9  8ième GUENOUN Patrick 8 
       PINERO Patrick 9  9ième COURTOIS Matthieu 8 
10ième ANAMBA Marie Thérèse 8           FEUGA Quentin 8 
         HENCHES Philippe 8  11ième SCOZZESI François 7 
         RAUD Anthony 8           NGUYEN Vo-Song 7 
13ième MARTIN Axel 7           ROUSSEL Eric 7 
14ième RAUD Alexis 6  14ième GELIN Baptiste 6 
         RADURIAU Antoine 6           COURTOIS Bruno 6 
16ième TELLIER Thomas 5           BERTHIER Hugo 6 
         BION Nicolas 5  17ième L’HUILLIER Robin 5 
         MESSAN Antoine 5           CABEL-SIMON Rémi 5 
         LENET Dorian 5           TORRALBA Michel 5 
20ième LEVRAY Emmanuel 4           GUERLACH Fréderic 5 
21ième CASANOVAS Jean Pierre 4  21ième ANKRI Avner 4 
         VALLEE Fréderic 4           ARANOVITCH Gregory 4 
         GUENOUN Gabriel 4  23ième L’HUILLIER Jean Marc 3 
24ième HENCHES Léo 3           KRUNG Yann 3 
         GHALEB Pierre 3           EDDIF Foued  3 
26ième GUO Charlotte 2  26ième DAGONIA Steve 1 
         ALBEROLA Alexandre 2  27ième   
         DALLARD Vincent 2  28ième   
         COADOU Alain 2  29ième   
30ième TELLIER Stéphane 2  30ième   
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